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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects New Zealand Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Twenty - Female Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships
Place: Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic  Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 4, 2022 to Apr 9, 2022

Event 38, 4x200m Freestyle Women - Final
NZR 7:55.92  NZL NZL 8/1/2012
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 North Shore Swimming Club 23 North Shore Swimming Club 8:40.94
Summer Osborne 16 NSSOSD2305 +0.69 1:01.98 2:08.46 2:08.46
05
Gabrielle Doyle 15 NSSDGA0707 +0.47 1:02.10 2:09.74 4:18.20
06
Ruby Matthews 23 NSSMRM200 +0.44 1:04.08 2:11.40 6:29.60
399
Zoe Crawford 17 NSSCzD1004  +0.22 1:03.53 2:11.34 8:40.94
05
2 Howick Pakuranga 17 Howick Pakuranga 8:46.82 +5.88
Skyla MacDonald HPKMSJ0905 +0.69 2:12.18 2:12.18
04
Mae-Ying Reynolds HPKRMZ201  +0.62 2:14.56 4:26.74 Available on the | ;
107 { D App Store E&
Danielle Asiata HPKADJ3110 +0.54 2:10.27 6:37.01 . : .
06
Olivia Sweetman HPKSOJ1809  +0.44 2:09.81 8:46.82
05
3 TBSS Central City Swimming 17 TBSS Central City Swimming 8:48.48 +7.54
Amelia Bray 15 CCYBAP1910 +0.71 2:13.53 2:13.53
06
Tess Whineray 17 CCYWTA120  +0.51 2:13.02 4:26.55
105

Liv Peebles 16 CCYPLCO312  +0.57 30.48 1:04.39 2:13.70 6:40.25
05
Lanihei Connolly 16 CCYCLZ3012  +0.58 29.10 1:01.87 2:08.23 8:48.48
05
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